High Individual Reasons

Place

Contestant Name

Breakers

279

287

296

00

292
10
292
11
275
12
283
13
289
14
289
15
292
16
273
17
283
18
287
19
289
20
289
21
294
22
271
23
287
24

Austin Garner
Jakob Juul
Baxter Knapp
Justin Slabaugh

Kylee Myers
Daniel Walsh

Mckenzy Wolfe
Bailey Irick

Chad Hibdon

760

Riley Donelson
730

Courtney Griffith

Zachary Wamsley

Sarah Lawrence
751

Cody Goodman
734

Bailey DeGroat

Clay Kretzmeier
Ashlyn Johnson
Tyler Wellman
Ben Jensen

743

Mason Egnell

717

Wyatt Debrium
Nicole Haverback
Sarah Hunnicutt

749
Danielle Nading

Team Name

Illinois Central
Butler Purple
Illinois Central
BHE Black

BHE Black

BHE Black

BHE Black
Illinois Central
Butler Purple
Illinois Central
Butler Gold
Illinois Central
Illinois Central
Illinois Central

Illinois Central

Illinois Central
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College

College

College

College

College
College
College
College

College

Laramie County Community

BHE Gold

Butler Gold

BHE Maroon

BHE Maroon

BHE Maroon

BHE Black

White

Blue

Blue

Blue

White

White

Gold

Colle

Hutchinson Community College
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290

283

279

278

278

278

276

275

274

274

273

273

273

273

273

271

271

271

271

271

271

269

269

269



287
25
287
26
289
27
276
28
290
29
233
30
275
31
276
32
279
33
287
34
276
35
284
36
37
287
38
292
39
257
40
275
41
272
42
274
43
44
273
45
278
46
278
47
261
48
281
49

710
Luke Baldwin

Kara Cloud

Kaden Malm

Leigh Ann Trickle
Dayton Sundsbak
Macy Collins

Eric Sahagun
Kolby Seested
Cody Kluser
Wesley Moore
Brandt Downing

Caleb Boden
Olivia Johnson

Stewart Andres
Dale Rae Dockins
Collin Swanton
Hanna Peterson
Jacob Bedell

McIayn Musick
Shelley Rowlett

Bryce Hayden
713

Bailey Sigrest
708

Truman Maxwell

Tyler Hannon

Rhett Newby
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BHE Red

Butler Gold

Butler Gold

BHE Red

BHE Maroon

Hutchinson Community College
Butler Grizzlies

Butler Gold

Butler Grizzlies

Illinois Central College Gold
Butler Purple

Butler Purple
BHE Maroon

Laramie County Community Colle
Hutchinson Community College 2
Illinois Central College Gold
BHE Gold

Butler Purple

BHE Gold
Hutchinson Community College 2

Illinois Central College Gold
BHE Gold

Illinois Central College Blue
Illinois Central College Gold

Hutchinson Community College
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267

267

266

266

265

265

265

265

265

264

264

263
262

262

261

261

260

260

259
258

258

258

257

257

256



269
50
273
51
272
52
281
53
259
54
267
55
272
56
275
57
289
58
290
59
261
60
267
61
268
62
63
64
239
65
254
66
278
67
282
68
69
254
70
267
71
72
73
246
74
257
75
257

Hayden Ohara

Evan Espenscheid

Jake Bonsack

Courtney Clairmont

Gracie Wright
Hailey Rae
Will Moeller
Emily Riley
Kodie Doetzel
Bailey Osborn
Kally May
Mason Hartman
Grant Romshek
Cole Trumble
Devon White
Camden Wilke
Garrett Lapp

Grace Shive

Layne Baldwin
Fayln Voss

Kylie Cagwin
Seth Racicky
Jordan Thorman
Jadra Mcquire

Rachel Miller

Sarah Richey
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Northwest College

BHE Gold

BHE Red

Northwest College

Illinois Central College Blue
Northwest College

NCTA Black

NCTA Red

Hutchinson Community College
Hutchinson Community College 2
Laramie County Community Colle
BHE White

NCTA Black

Laramie County Community Colle
Illinois Central College Grey
NCTA Red

NCTA Red

Hutchinson Community College

BHE White
Laramie County Community Colle

Illinois Central College Grey
NCTA Red

BHE Red

BHE White

NCTA Black

Illinois Central College Grey
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256

255

255

254

254

254

254

254

254

252

252

252

251

250

248

248

248

248

246
244

244
243
242
241
241

240



76
263
77
228
78
262
79
265
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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Emily Lightner
Brett Robertus
Peyton McCord
Kyle Russell

Clayton Ostermiller
Colbey Luebbe
Strite Daniels
Ethan Beery

Maisie Kennicutt
Cole Moeller

Austin Sorgen
Jaydon Ohair

Ivan Heitman

Kyler Crossland

BHE Red

Northwest College
NCTA Black
Northwest College

Laramie County Community Colle
NCTA Black

Northwest White

Northwest White

NCTA Red

BHE White

Illinois Central College Grey
Northwest White

Illinois Central College Grey
Laramie County Community Colle
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240

239

239

239

236
235
232
231
230
227
224
219
218
214



